
Huawei 34061400 データシート

Huawei 高速トランシーバー、QSFP28、850nm、100G、-8.4dBm、2.4dBm、-10.3dBm、MPO、MM、0.1km

34061400

34061400 - 純正 Huawei QSFP28MPOMM1

高速トランシーバー、QSFP28、850nm、100G、-8.4dBm、2.4dBm、-10.3dBm、MPO、MM、0.1km

今すぐ購入

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

https://jp.genuinemodules.com/34061400
http://www.tcpdf.org

